
2014  Montana Cup

North Flathead Yacht Club

Provisional Montana Sailing Championship Race Scores

and

Provisional Montana Cup Points
8/2/2014 Montana Cup Race

Race No. 1A Course Laps 2

FleetFleetFleetFleet Boat NameBoat NameBoat NameBoat Name SkipperSkipperSkipperSkipper Sail No.Sail No.Sail No.Sail No.

Yacht Yacht Yacht Yacht 

ClubClubClubClub

PHRF PHRF PHRF PHRF 

HandicapHandicapHandicapHandicap

Spinnaker Spinnaker Spinnaker Spinnaker 

Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = 

0000

Wind Wind Wind Wind 

FactorFactorFactorFactor

Elapsed Elapsed Elapsed Elapsed 

Time Time Time Time 

(min.)(min.)(min.)(min.)

Corrected Corrected Corrected Corrected 

Time (min.)Time (min.)Time (min.)Time (min.)

Yacht Yacht Yacht Yacht 

PointsPointsPointsPoints

Yacht Club Yacht Club Yacht Club Yacht Club 

PointsPointsPointsPoints

A Fleet Eye Eye Cohen D. USA 3 LPOYC 63 1 650 50.30 51.71 0.75 3

A Fleet Spirit Duncan M. 69127 LPOYC 90 1 650 53.30 52.80 2 2

A Fleet Legal Alien Redfern T. 9000 LPOYC 84 1 650 53.00 52.93 3 1

A Fleet Brilliant Dumontier 7169 NFYC 81 1 650 53.12 53.27 4

A Fleet Limmerick Kelley J. NFYC 75 1 650 53.82 54.41 5

A Fleet Vento Devoe T. 53111 NFYC 87 1 650 56.10 55.80 6

A Fleet Radio Active Lemke  S. 101 SFYC 99 1 650 58.35 57.10 7

B Fleet Joy Ride Bond 1890 SSA 168 1 650 47.88 47.82 0.75 3

B Fleet Maniac Fisher 4524 NFYC 168 1 650 49.2 49.14 2 2

B Fleet Havoc Kirk 187 NFYC 174 1 650 50.11 49.68 3 1

B Fleet Garage Sail Sauer 674 NFYC 168 1 650 50.2 50.14 4

B Fleet J-Bear Yack K. 265 NFYC 177 1 650 52.27 51.64 5

B Fleet Capri 25 Red Muir 42 NFYC 174 1 650 52.15 51.71 6

B Fleet Boudicca Howard 2391 SSA 168 1 650 52.68 52.62 7

B Fleet Mo Joe Sponseller 137 SFYC 165 1 650 53.8 53.93 8

B Fleet Occam's Razor Berk A. 53 LPOYC 144 1 650 55.28 56.88 9

C Fleet Pile Driver Miller R. 22317 NFYC 231 1 650 46.28 45.81 0.75 3

C Fleet Baby Blue Rogge T. 421 NFYC 222 1 650 48.4 48.40 2 2

C Fleet M+em Dardis M. 4911 NFYC 213 0 650 52.53 51.80 3 1

C Fleet Snow Substitute Bailey 607 NFYC 222 1 650 53.9 53.90 4

D Fleet Bullseye Bock A. 1008 CFYC 277 0 650 48.95 47.53 0.75 3

D Fleet High Plains Drifter Fitzgerald 1769 CFYC 277 0 650 51.43 49.94 2 2

D Fleet Cracklin Rosie Emmons J. 790 CFYC 277 0 650 52.78 51.25 3 1



2014  Montana Cup

North Flathead Yacht Club

Provisional Montana Sailing Championship Race Scores

and

Provisional Montana Cup Points
8/2/2014 Montana Cup Race

Race No. 2A Course Laps 2

FleetFleetFleetFleet Boat NameBoat NameBoat NameBoat Name SkipperSkipperSkipperSkipper Sail No.Sail No.Sail No.Sail No.

Yacht Yacht Yacht Yacht 

ClubClubClubClub

PHRF PHRF PHRF PHRF 

HandicapHandicapHandicapHandicap

Spinnaker Spinnaker Spinnaker Spinnaker 

Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = 

0000

Wind Wind Wind Wind 

FactorFactorFactorFactor

Elapsed Elapsed Elapsed Elapsed 

Time Time Time Time 

(min.)(min.)(min.)(min.)

Corrected Corrected Corrected Corrected 

Time (min.)Time (min.)Time (min.)Time (min.)

Yacht Yacht Yacht Yacht 

PointsPointsPointsPoints

Yacht Club Yacht Club Yacht Club Yacht Club 

PointsPointsPointsPoints

A Fleet Spirit Duncan M. 69127 LPOYC 90 1 650 48.25 47.79 0.75 3

A Fleet Vento Devoe T. 53111 NFYC 87 1 650 48.67 48.41 2 2

A Fleet Brilliant Dumontier 7169 NFYC 81 1 650 49.38 49.52 3 1

A Fleet Eye Eye Cohen D. USA 3 LPOYC 63 1 650 48.27 49.62 4

A Fleet Limmerick Kelley J. NFYC 75 1 650 49.3 49.84 5

A Fleet Legal Alien Redfern T. 9000 LPOYC 84 1 650 50.1 50.03 6

A Fleet Radio Active Lemke  S. 101 SFYC 99 1 650 51.38 50.28 7

B Fleet Maniac Fisher 4524 NFYC 168 1 650 48.95 48.89 0.75 3

B Fleet Joy Ride Bond 1890 SSA 168 1 650 49.42 49.36 2 2

B Fleet Havoc Kirk 187 NFYC 174 1 650 49.85 49.43 3 1

B Fleet Garage Sail Sauer 674 NFYC 168 1 650 49.58 49.52 4

B Fleet Mo Joe Sponseller 137 SFYC 165 1 650 51.13 51.26 5

B Fleet Capri 25 Red Muir 42 NFYC 174 1 650 52.22 51.78 6

B Fleet Boudicca Howard 2391 SSA 168 1 650 52.52 52.46 7

B Fleet J-Bear Yack K. 265 NFYC 177 1 650 53.37 52.72 8

B Fleet Occam's Razor Berk A. 53 LPOYC 144 1 650 54.17 55.74 9

C Fleet Pile Driver Miller R. 22317 NFYC 231 1 650 48.28 47.79 0.75 3

C Fleet Baby Blue Rogge T. 421 NFYC 222 1 650 50.18 50.18 2 2

C Fleet Snow Substitute Bailey 607 NFYC 222 1 650 55.25 55.25 3 1

C Fleet M+em Dardis M. 4911 NFYC 213 0 650 61.92 61.06 4

D Fleet Bullseye Bock A. 1008 CFYC 277 0 650 51.95 ODR 0.75 3

D Fleet Cracklin Rosie Emmons J. 790 CFYC 277 0 650 50.87 ODR 2 2

D Fleet High Plains Drifter Fitzgerald 1769 CFYC 277 0 650 53.75 ODR 3 1



2014  Montana Cup

North Flathead Yacht Club

Provisional Montana Sailing Championship Race Scores

and

Provisional Montana Cup Points
8/2/2014 Montana Cup Race

Race No. 3A Course Laps * Race abandon 

FleetFleetFleetFleet Boat NameBoat NameBoat NameBoat Name SkipperSkipperSkipperSkipper Sail No.Sail No.Sail No.Sail No.

Yacht Yacht Yacht Yacht 

ClubClubClubClub

PHRF PHRF PHRF PHRF 

HandicapHandicapHandicapHandicap

Spinnaker Spinnaker Spinnaker Spinnaker 

Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = 

0000

Wind Wind Wind Wind 

FactorFactorFactorFactor

Elapsed Elapsed Elapsed Elapsed 

Time Time Time Time 

(min.)(min.)(min.)(min.)

Corrected Corrected Corrected Corrected 

Time (min.)Time (min.)Time (min.)Time (min.)

Yacht Yacht Yacht Yacht 

PointsPointsPointsPoints

Yacht Club Yacht Club Yacht Club Yacht Club 

PointsPointsPointsPoints

A Fleet Eye Eye Cohen D. USA 3 LPOYC 63 1 650 DNF

A Fleet Vento Devoe T. 53111 NFYC 87 1 650 DNF

A Fleet Limmerick Kelley J. NFYC 75 1 650 DNF

A Fleet Radio Active Lemke  S. 101 SFYC 99 1 650 DNF

A Fleet Legal Alien Redfern T. 9000 LPOYC 84 1 650 DNF

A Fleet Spirit Duncan M. 69127 LPOYC 90 1 650 DNF

A Fleet Brilliant Dumontier 7169 NFYC 81 1 650 DNF

B Fleet J-Bear Yack K. 265 NFYC 177 1 650 DNF

B Fleet Occam's Razor Berk A. 53 LPOYC 144 1 650 DNF

B Fleet Mo Joe Sponseller 137 SFYC 165 1 650 DNF

B Fleet Havoc Kirk 187 NFYC 174 1 650 DNF

B Fleet Garage Sail Sauer 674 NFYC 168 1 650 DNF

B Fleet Maniac Fisher 4524 NFYC 168 1 650 DNF

B Fleet Joy Ride Bond 1890 SSA 168 1 650 DNF

B Fleet Boudicca Howard 2391 SSA 168 1 650 DNF

B Fleet Capri 25 Red Muir 42 NFYC 174 1 650 DNF

C Fleet Pile Driver Miller R. 22317 NFYC 231 1 650 DNF

C Fleet M+em Dardis M. 4911 NFYC 213 0 650 DNF

C Fleet Baby Blue Rogge T. 421 NFYC 222 1 650 69.63 69.63

C Fleet Snow Substitute Bailey 607 NFYC 222 1 650 DNF

D Fleet Bullseye Bock A. 1008 CFYC 277 0 650 DNF

D Fleet Cracklin Rosie Emmons J. 790 CFYC 277 0 650 DNF

D Fleet High Plains Drifter Fitzgerald 1769 CFYC 277 0 650 DNF



2014  Montana Cup

North Flathead Yacht Club

Provisional Montana Sailing Championship Race Scores

and

Provisional Montana Cup Points
8/2/2014 Montana Cup Race

Race No. 4A Course Laps 2

FleetFleetFleetFleet Boat NameBoat NameBoat NameBoat Name SkipperSkipperSkipperSkipper Sail No.Sail No.Sail No.Sail No.

Yacht Yacht Yacht Yacht 

ClubClubClubClub

PHRF PHRF PHRF PHRF 

HandicapHandicapHandicapHandicap

Spinnaker Spinnaker Spinnaker Spinnaker 

Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = 

0000

Wind Wind Wind Wind 

FactorFactorFactorFactor

Elapsed Elapsed Elapsed Elapsed 

Time Time Time Time 

(min.)(min.)(min.)(min.)

Corrected Corrected Corrected Corrected 

Time (min.)Time (min.)Time (min.)Time (min.)

Yacht Yacht Yacht Yacht 

PointsPointsPointsPoints

Yacht Club Yacht Club Yacht Club Yacht Club 

PointsPointsPointsPoints

A Fleet Limmerick Kelley J. NFYC 75 1 650 33.58 33.95 0.75 3

A Fleet Spirit Duncan M. 69127 LPOYC 90 1 650 34.32 34.00 2 2

A Fleet Vento Devoe T. 53111 NFYC 87 1 650 34.47 34.28 3 1

A Fleet Legal Alien Redfern T. 9000 LPOYC 84 1 650 34.73 34.68 4

A Fleet Eye Eye Cohen D. USA 3 LPOYC 63 1 650 33.78 34.73 5

A Fleet Radio Active Lemke  S. 101 SFYC 99 1 650 35.52 34.76 6

A Fleet Brilliant Dumontier 7169 NFYC 81 1 650 36.48 36.58 7

B Fleet Maniac Fisher 4524 NFYC 168 1 650 35.62 35.58 0.75 3

B Fleet Joy Ride Bond 1890 SSA 168 1 650 36.37 36.33 2 2

B Fleet Havoc Kirk 187 NFYC 174 1 650 37.08 36.77 3 1

B Fleet Garage Sail Sauer 674 NFYC 168 1 650 37.85 37.80 4

B Fleet Capri 25 Red Muir 42 NFYC 174 1 650 39.03 38.70 5

B Fleet Boudicca Howard 2391 SSA 168 1 650 39.1 39.05 6

B Fleet J-Bear Yack K. 265 NFYC 177 1 650 40.35 39.86 7

B Fleet Mo Joe Sponseller 137 SFYC 165 1 650 40.65 40.75 8

B Fleet Occam's Razor Berk A. 53 LPOYC 144 1 650 40.25 41.42 9

C Fleet Baby Blue Rogge T. 421 NFYC 222 1 650 28.17 28.17 0.75 3

C Fleet Pile Driver Miller R. 22317 NFYC 231 1 650 31.05 30.73 2 2

C Fleet Snow Substitute Bailey 607 NFYC 222 1 650 33.95 33.95 3 1

C Fleet M+em Dardis M. 4911 NFYC 213 0 650 35.12 34.63 4

D Fleet Bullseye Bock A. 1008 CFYC 277 0 650 33.97 ODR 0.75 3

D Fleet Cracklin Rosie Emmons J. 790 CFYC 277 0 650 34.95 ODR 2 2

D Fleet High Plains Drifter Fitzgerald 1769 CFYC 0 650 35.72 ODR 3 1



2014  Montana Cup

North Flathead Yacht Club

Provisional Montana Sailing Championship Race Scores

and

Provisional Montana Cup Points
8/2/2014 Montana Cup Race

Race No. 5A Course Laps 2

FleetFleetFleetFleet Boat NameBoat NameBoat NameBoat Name SkipperSkipperSkipperSkipper Sail No.Sail No.Sail No.Sail No.

Yacht Yacht Yacht Yacht 

ClubClubClubClub

PHRF PHRF PHRF PHRF 

HandicapHandicapHandicapHandicap

Spinnaker Spinnaker Spinnaker Spinnaker 

Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = 

0000

Wind Wind Wind Wind 

FactorFactorFactorFactor

Elapsed Elapsed Elapsed Elapsed 

Time Time Time Time 

(min.)(min.)(min.)(min.)

Corrected Corrected Corrected Corrected 

Time (min.)Time (min.)Time (min.)Time (min.)

Yacht Yacht Yacht Yacht 

PointsPointsPointsPoints

Yacht Club Yacht Club Yacht Club Yacht Club 

PointsPointsPointsPoints

A Fleet Legal Alien Redfern T. 9000 LPOYC 84 1 650 45.97 45.91 0.75 3

A Fleet Spirit Duncan M. 69127 LPOYC 90 1 650 46.43 45.99 2 2

A Fleet Eye Eye Cohen D. USA 3 LPOYC 63 1 650 44.93 46.19 3 1

A Fleet Limmerick Kelley J. NFYC 75 1 650 48.2 48.73 4

A Fleet Vento Devoe T. 53111 NFYC 87 1 650 49.6 49.33 5

A Fleet Radio Active Lemke  S. 101 SFYC 99 1 650 56.15 54.95 6

A Fleet Brilliant Dumontier 7169 NFYC 81 1 650 60.12 60.28 7

B Fleet Maniac Fisher 4524 NFYC 168 1 650 49.1 49.04 0.75 3

B Fleet Joy Ride Bond 1890 SSA 168 1 650 52.22 52.16 2 2

B Fleet Havoc Kirk 187 NFYC 174 1 650 53.45 53.00 3 1

B Fleet Boudicca Howard 2391 SSA 168 1 650 55.52 55.45 4

B Fleet Capri 25 Red Muir 42 NFYC 174 1 650 56.6 56.12 5

B Fleet Garage Sail Sauer 674 NFYC 168 1 650 57.52 57.45 6

B Fleet Mo Joe Sponseller 137 SFYC 165 1 650 60.02 60.17 7

B Fleet Occam's Razor Berk A. 53 LPOYC 144 1 650 59.78 61.51 8

B Fleet J-Bear Yack K. 265 NFYC 177 1 650 63.93 63.16 9

C Fleet Baby Blue Rogge T. 421 NFYC 222 1 650 43.93 43.93 0.75 3

C Fleet Pile Driver Miller R. 22317 NFYC 231 1 650 46.55 46.07 2 2

C Fleet M+em Dardis M. 4911 NFYC 213 0 650 53.75 53.00 3 1

C Fleet Snow Substitute Bailey 607 NFYC 222 1 650 dnr 4

D Fleet Cracklin Rosie Emmons J. 790 CFYC 277 0 650 52.1 ODR 0.75 3

D Fleet Bullseye Bock A. 1008 CFYC 277 0 650 53.12 ODR 2 2

D Fleet High Plains Drifter Fitzgerald 1769 CFYC 0 650 56.67 ODR 3 1



2014  Montana Cup

North Flathead Yacht Club

Provisional Montana Sailing Championship Race Scores

and

Provisional Montana Cup Points
8/3/2014 Montana Cup Race

Race No. 1B Course Laps 2

FleetFleetFleetFleet Boat NameBoat NameBoat NameBoat Name SkipperSkipperSkipperSkipper Sail No.Sail No.Sail No.Sail No.

Yacht Yacht Yacht Yacht 

ClubClubClubClub

PHRF PHRF PHRF PHRF 

HandicapHandicapHandicapHandicap

Spinnaker Spinnaker Spinnaker Spinnaker 

Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = 

0000

Wind Wind Wind Wind 

FactorFactorFactorFactor

Elapsed Elapsed Elapsed Elapsed 

Time Time Time Time 

(min.)(min.)(min.)(min.)

Corrected Corrected Corrected Corrected 

Time (min.)Time (min.)Time (min.)Time (min.)

Yacht Yacht Yacht Yacht 

PointsPointsPointsPoints

Yacht Club Yacht Club Yacht Club Yacht Club 

PointsPointsPointsPoints

A Fleet Limmerick Kelley J. NFYC 75 1 650 42.87 43.34 0.75 3

A Fleet Spirit Duncan M. 69127 LPOYC 90 1 650 43.83 43.42 2 2

A Fleet Eye Eye Cohen D. USA 3 LPOYC 63 1 650 46.72 48.03 3 1

A Fleet Radio Active Lemke  S. 101 SFYC 99 1 650 49.32 48.27 4

A Fleet Legal Alien Redfern T. 9000 LPOYC 84 1 650 48.62 48.55 5

A Fleet Brilliant Dumontier 7169 NFYC 81 1 650 51.2 51.34 6

A Fleet Vento Devoe T. 53111 NFYC 87 1 650 54.17 53.88 7

B Fleet Maniac Fisher 4524 NFYC 168 1 650 40.62 40.57 0.75 3

B Fleet Joy Ride Bond 1890 SSA 168 1 650 41.52 41.47 2 2

B Fleet Garage Sail Sauer 674 NFYC 168 1 650 42.58 42.53 3 1

B Fleet Havoc Kirk 187 NFYC 174 1 650 45.02 44.64 4

B Fleet J-Bear Yack K. 265 NFYC 177 1 650 45.63 45.08 5

B Fleet Boudicca Howard 2391 SSA 168 1 650 46.95 46.89 6

B Fleet Capri 25 Red Muir 42 NFYC 174 1 650 47.47 47.07 7

B Fleet Occam's Razor Berk A. 53 LPOYC 144 1 650 50.17 51.62 8

B Fleet Mo Joe Sponseller 137 SFYC 165 1 650 54.2 54.33 9

C Fleet Pile Driver Miller R. 22317 NFYC 216 1 650 41.33 41.62 0.75 3

C Fleet Baby Blue Rogge T. 421 NFYC 222 1 650 41.98 41.98 2 2

C Fleet M+em Dardis M. 4911 NFYC 213 0 650 52.53 51.80 3 1

C Fleet Snow Substitute Bailey 607 NFYC 222 1 650 DNR 4

D Fleet Bullseye Bock A. 1008 CFYC 277 0 650 44.1 ODR 0.75 3

D Fleet Cracklin Rosie Emmons J. 790 CFYC 277 0 650 46.37 ODR 2 2

D Fleet High Plains Drifter Fitzgerald 1769 CFYC 277 0 650 DNR 3



2014  Montana Cup

North Flathead Yacht Club

Provisional Montana Sailing Championship Race Scores

and

Provisional Montana Cup Points
8/3/2014 Montana Cup Race

Race No. 2B Course Laps 2

FleetFleetFleetFleet Boat NameBoat NameBoat NameBoat Name SkipperSkipperSkipperSkipper Sail No.Sail No.Sail No.Sail No.

Yacht Yacht Yacht Yacht 

ClubClubClubClub

PHRF PHRF PHRF PHRF 

HandicapHandicapHandicapHandicap

Spinnaker Spinnaker Spinnaker Spinnaker 

Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = 

0000

Wind Wind Wind Wind 

FactorFactorFactorFactor

Elapsed Elapsed Elapsed Elapsed 

Time Time Time Time 

(min.)(min.)(min.)(min.)

Corrected Corrected Corrected Corrected 

Time (min.)Time (min.)Time (min.)Time (min.)

Yacht Yacht Yacht Yacht 

PointsPointsPointsPoints

Yacht Club Yacht Club Yacht Club Yacht Club 

PointsPointsPointsPoints

A Fleet Eye Eye Cohen D. USA 3 LPOYC 63 1 650 40.28 41.41 0.75 3

A Fleet Limmerick Kelley J. NFYC 75 1 650 41.48 41.94 2 2

A Fleet Legal Alien Redfern T. 9000 LPOYC 84 1 650 42.25 42.19 3 1

A Fleet Spirit Duncan M. 69127 LPOYC 90 1 650 42.75 42.35 4

A Fleet Radio Active Lemke  S. 101 SFYC 99 1 650 43.82 42.88 5

A Fleet Vento Devoe T. 53111 NFYC 87 1 650 44.3 44.06 6

A Fleet Brilliant Dumontier 7169 NFYC 81 1 650 46.23 46.36 7

B Fleet Havoc Kirk 187 NFYC 174 1 650 43.85 43.48 0.75 3

B Fleet Maniac Fisher 4524 NFYC 168 1 650 44.75 44.70 2 2

B Fleet Garage Sail Sauer 674 NFYC 168 1 650 45.2 45.14 3 1

B Fleet Joy Ride Bond 1890 SSA 168 1 650 45.55 45.49 4

B Fleet Mo Joe Sponseller 137 SFYC 165 1 650 47.57 47.69 5

B Fleet Boudicca Howard 2391 SSA 168 1 650 48.05 47.99 6

B Fleet Capri 25 Red Muir 42 NFYC 174 1 650 49.02 48.60 7

B Fleet J-Bear Yack K. 265 NFYC 177 1 650 49.37 48.77 8

B Fleet Occam's Razor Berk A. 53 LPOYC 144 1 650 50.13 51.58 9

C Fleet Pile Driver Miller R. 22317 NFYC 216 1 650 46.53 46.85 0.75 3

C Fleet Baby Blue Rogge T. 421 NFYC 222 1 650 47.7 47.70 2 2

C Fleet M+em Dardis M. 4911 NFYC 213 0 650 59.7 58.87 3 1

C Fleet Snow Substitute Bailey 607 NFYC 222 1 650 DNR 4

D Fleet Bullseye Bock A. 1008 CFYC 277 0 650 51.05 ODR 0.75 3

D Fleet Cracklin Rosie Emmons J. 790 CFYC 277 0 650 51.92 ODR 2 2

D Fleet High Plains Drifter Fitzgerald 1769 CFYC 277 0 650 DNR ODR 3



2014  Montana Cup

North Flathead Yacht Club

Provisional Montana Sailing Championship Race Scores

and

Provisional Montana Cup Points
8/3/2014 Montana Cup Race

Race No. 3B Course Laps 2

FleetFleetFleetFleet Boat NameBoat NameBoat NameBoat Name SkipperSkipperSkipperSkipper Sail No.Sail No.Sail No.Sail No.

Yacht Yacht Yacht Yacht 

ClubClubClubClub

PHRF PHRF PHRF PHRF 

HandicapHandicapHandicapHandicap

Spinnaker Spinnaker Spinnaker Spinnaker 

Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = 

0000

Wind Wind Wind Wind 

FactorFactorFactorFactor

Elapsed Elapsed Elapsed Elapsed 

Time Time Time Time 

(min.)(min.)(min.)(min.)

Corrected Corrected Corrected Corrected 

Time (min.)Time (min.)Time (min.)Time (min.)

Yacht Yacht Yacht Yacht 

PointsPointsPointsPoints

Yacht Club Yacht Club Yacht Club Yacht Club 

PointsPointsPointsPoints

A Fleet Eye Eye Cohen D. USA 3 LPOYC 63 1 650 40.12 41.25 0.75 3

A Fleet Spirit Duncan M. 69127 LPOYC 90 1 650 42.9 42.49 2 2

A Fleet Limmerick Kelley J. NFYC 75 1 650 43.52 44.00 3 1

A Fleet Legal Alien Redfern T. 9000 LPOYC 84 1 650 44.9 44.84 4

A Fleet Vento Devoe T. 53111 NFYC 87 1 650 46.58 46.33 5

A Fleet Brilliant Dumontier 7169 NFYC 81 1 650 47.32 47.45 6

A Fleet Radio Active Lemke  S. 101 SFYC 99 1 650 49.37 48.32 7

B Fleet Maniac Fisher 4524 NFYC 168 1 650 42.73 42.68 0.75 3

B Fleet Joy Ride Bond 1890 SSA 168 1 650 43.08 43.03 2 2

B Fleet Havoc Kirk 187 NFYC 174 1 650 43.45 43.08 3 1

B Fleet Garage Sail Sauer 674 NFYC 168 1 650 44.2 44.15 4

B Fleet Capri 25 Red Muir 42 NFYC 174 1 650 45.07 44.69 5

B Fleet Boudicca Howard 2391 SSA 168 1 650 45.87 45.81 6

B Fleet J-Bear Yack K. 265 NFYC 177 1 650 46.92 46.35 7

B Fleet Mo Joe Sponseller 137 SFYC 165 1 650 47.2 47.32 8

B Fleet Occam's Razor Berk A. 53 LPOYC 144 1 650 47.55 48.93 9

C Fleet Baby Blue Rogge T. 421 NFYC 222 1 650 43.87 43.87 0.75 3

C Fleet Pile Driver Miller R. 22317 NFYC 216 1 650 44.48 44.79 2 2

C Fleet M+em Dardis M. 4911 NFYC 213 0 650 54.13 53.38 3 1

C Fleet Snow Substitute Bailey 607 NFYC 222 1 650 DNS 4

D Fleet Bullseye Bock A. 1008 CFYC 277 0 650 45.05 ODR 0.75 3

D Fleet Cracklin Rosie Emmons J. 790 CFYC 277 0 650 49.35 ODR 2 2

D Fleet High Plains Drifter Fitzgerald 1769 CFYC 277 0 650 DNR 3



2014  Montana Cup

North Flathead Yacht Club

Provisional Montana Sailing Championship Race Scores

and

Provisional Montana Cup Points
8/3/2014 Montana Cup Race

Race No. 4B Course Laps 1

FleetFleetFleetFleet Boat NameBoat NameBoat NameBoat Name SkipperSkipperSkipperSkipper Sail No.Sail No.Sail No.Sail No.

Yacht Yacht Yacht Yacht 

ClubClubClubClub

PHRF PHRF PHRF PHRF 

HandicapHandicapHandicapHandicap

Spinnaker Spinnaker Spinnaker Spinnaker 

Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = 

0000

Wind Wind Wind Wind 

FactorFactorFactorFactor

Elapsed Elapsed Elapsed Elapsed 

Time Time Time Time 

(min.)(min.)(min.)(min.)

Corrected Corrected Corrected Corrected 

Time (min.)Time (min.)Time (min.)Time (min.)

Yacht Yacht Yacht Yacht 

PointsPointsPointsPoints

Yacht Club Yacht Club Yacht Club Yacht Club 

PointsPointsPointsPoints

A Fleet Eye Eye Cohen D. USA 3 LPOYC 63 1 650 21.12 21.71 0.75 3

A Fleet Spirit Duncan M. 69127 LPOYC 90 1 650 22.23 22.02 2 2

A Fleet Vento Devoe T. 53111 NFYC 87 1 650 23.28 23.15 3 1

A Fleet Limmerick Kelley J. NFYC 75 1 650 23.12 23.38 4

A Fleet Radio Active Lemke  S. 101 SFYC 99 1 650 24.35 23.83 5

A Fleet Legal Alien Redfern T. 9000 LPOYC 84 1 650 24.07 24.04 6

A Fleet Brilliant Dumontier 7169 NFYC 81 1 650 25.82 25.89 7

B Fleet Maniac Fisher 4524 NFYC 168 1 650 25.92 25.89 0.75 3

B Fleet Capri 25 Red Muir 42 NFYC 174 1 650 27.22 26.99 2 2

B Fleet Boudicca Howard 2391 SSA 168 1 650 27.1 27.07 3 1

B Fleet Havoc Kirk 187 NFYC 174 1 650 27.92 27.68 4

B Fleet Garage Sail Sauer 674 NFYC 168 1 650 27.78 27.75 5

B Fleet Joy Ride Bond 1890 SSA 168 1 650 27.82 27.79 6

B Fleet Mo Joe Sponseller 137 SFYC 165 1 650 28.6 28.67 7

B Fleet J-Bear Yack K. 265 NFYC 177 1 650 29.17 28.82 8

B Fleet Occam's Razor Berk A. 53 LPOYC 144 1 650 30.78 31.67 9

C Fleet Pile Driver Miller R. 22317 NFYC 216 1 650 24.33 24.50 0.75 3

C Fleet Baby Blue Rogge T. 421 NFYC 222 1 650 25.12 25.12 2 2

C Fleet M+em Dardis M. 4911 NFYC 213 0 650 30.5 30.08 3 1

C Fleet Snow Substitute Bailey 607 NFYC 222 1 650 DNR 4

D Fleet Cracklin Rosie Emmons J. 790 CFYC 277 0 650 27.17 ODR 0.75 3

D Fleet Bullseye Bock A. 1008 CFYC 277 0 650 28.25 ODR 2 2

D Fleet High Plains Drifter Fitzgerald 1769 CFYC 277 0 650 DNR 3



2014  Montana Cup

North Flathead Yacht Club

Provisional Montana Sailing Championship Race Scores

and

Provisional Montana Cup Points
8/3/2014 Montana Cup Race

Race No. 5B Course Laps 1

FleetFleetFleetFleet Boat NameBoat NameBoat NameBoat Name SkipperSkipperSkipperSkipper Sail No.Sail No.Sail No.Sail No.

Yacht Yacht Yacht Yacht 

ClubClubClubClub

PHRF PHRF PHRF PHRF 

HandicapHandicapHandicapHandicap

Spinnaker Spinnaker Spinnaker Spinnaker 

Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = Yes = 1 No = 

0000

Wind Wind Wind Wind 

FactorFactorFactorFactor

Elapsed Elapsed Elapsed Elapsed 

Time Time Time Time 

(min.)(min.)(min.)(min.)

Corrected Corrected Corrected Corrected 

Time (min.)Time (min.)Time (min.)Time (min.)

Yacht Yacht Yacht Yacht 

PointsPointsPointsPoints

Yacht Club Yacht Club Yacht Club Yacht Club 

PointsPointsPointsPoints

A Fleet Vento Devoe T. 53111 NFYC 87 1 650 31.27 31.10 0.75 3

A Fleet Eye Eye Cohen D. USA 3 LPOYC 63 1 650 31.05 31.92 2 2

A Fleet Limmerick Kelley J. NFYC 75 1 650 32.9 33.26 3 1

A Fleet Spirit Duncan M. 69127 LPOYC 90 1 650 35.62 35.28 4

A Fleet Brilliant Dumontier 7169 NFYC 81 1 650 37.03 37.13 5

A Fleet Legal Alien Redfern T. 9000 LPOYC 84 1 650 38.03 37.98 6

A Fleet Radio Active Lemke  S. 101 SFYC 99 1 650 39.47 38.63 7

B Fleet Joy Ride Bond 1890 SSA 168 1 650 33.1 33.06 0.75 3

B Fleet Garage Sail Sauer 674 NFYC 168 1 650 33.9 33.86 2 2

B Fleet Maniac Fisher 4524 NFYC 168 1 650 34.88 34.84 3 1

B Fleet Havoc Kirk 187 NFYC 174 1 650 36.37 36.06 4

B Fleet Boudicca Howard 2391 SSA 168 1 650 36.47 36.43 5

B Fleet Capri 25 Red Muir 42 NFYC 174 1 650 39.23 38.90 6

B Fleet Mo Joe Sponseller 137 SFYC 165 1 650 39.9 40.00 7

B Fleet J-Bear Yack K. 265 NFYC 177 1 650 41.65 41.15 8

B Fleet Occam's Razor Berk A. 53 LPOYC 144 1 650 52.22 53.73 9

C Fleet Baby Blue Rogge T. 421 NFYC 222 1 650 27.45 27.45 0.75 3

C Fleet Pile Driver Miller R. 22317 NFYC 216 1 650 27.45 27.64 2 2

C Fleet M+em Dardis M. 4911 NFYC 213 0 650 DNS 3 1

C Fleet Snow Substitute Bailey 607 NFYC 222 1 650 DNR 4

D Fleet Cracklin Rosie Emmons J. 790 CFYC 277 0 650 27.17 ODR 0.75 3

D Fleet Bullseye Bock A. 1008 CFYC 277 0 650 28.25 ODR 2 2

D Fleet High Plains Drifter Fitzgerald 1769 CFYC 277 0 650 DNR 3


